
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK; Date
Recorded= 2011/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201108010002
22650

08/01/2011
02:28:04

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

42 44 Instr
#:20080501000
179730

Lot#:48 Lot:C
Book:42 Pg:44
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
DANBERRY
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 47
AND 48

201108010002
22660

08/01/2011
02:28:05

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

Instr
#:20101208000
410380

201108120002
37100

08/12/2011
08:48:18

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CREEKBAUM
STEPHEN T

34 30 Lot#:2830
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR

201108180002
44620

08/18/2011
03:37:03

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES NSH CORP Instr
#:20110420000
120540

201108290002
53460

08/29/2011
10:12:50

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAPPELL
DEVELOPMEN
T INC


