Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK; Date Recorded= 2011/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201108010002 22650	08/01/2011 02:28:04	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC			42	44	179730	Lot#:48 Lot:C Book:42 Pg:44 Sub:COTTAGE S OF DANBERRY RESURVEY OF LOTS 47 AND 48
201108010002 22660	08/01/2011 02:28:05	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC					Instr #:20101208000 410380	
201108120002 37100	08/12/2011 08:48:18	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CREEKBAUM STEPHEN T			34	30		Lot#:2830 Book:34 Pg:30 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 28TH SECTOR
201108180002 44620	08/18/2011 03:37:03	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NSH CORP					Instr #:20110420000 120540	
201108290002 53460	08/29/2011 10:12:50	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAPPELL DEVELOPMEN T INC						